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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 12 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
26.01.2019 - 15:25 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Ulazne Pionirke 2010 god. (9 god.)

1. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 2:57.70 239 39.56 47.12 46.11 44.91
2. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 3:27.86 149 45.43 54.16 57.47 50.80
3. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 3:32.07 141 45.50 58.15 55.47 52.95
4. RISTIC, Danica 10 Dubocica 3:33.34 138 49.45 56.08 58.45 49.36
5. MILANOVIC, Vera 10 Napredak 3:41.77 123 49.41 55.97 1:00.61 55.78
6. MILIC, Vera 10 Nis 2005 4:07.29 89 54.56 1:03.93 1:04.36 1:04.44
7. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 4:13.53 82 56.39 1:06.95 1:06.33 1:03.86

Pionirke 2009-2008 god. (10-11 god.)

1. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 2:37.27 346 36.89 40.54 40.57 39.27
2. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Crnica 2:42.17 315 37.29 40.73 43.46 40.69
3. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 2:49.63 275 39.17 45.29 55.31 29.86
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 2:51.27 268 39.68 44.84 45.06 41.69
5. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 2:57.87 239 43.03 45.35 45.45 44.04
6. KOSTIC, Sara 08 Leskovac 3:03.77 216 48.33 43.59
7. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 3:05.14 212 40.57 46.57 49.28 48.72
8. ZUNIC, Nevena 08 Delfin 3:09.98 196 42.70 48.68 49.65 48.95
9. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 3:21.89 163 42.12 52.85 56.10 50.82

10. STEVANOVIC, Natasa 09 Mladost 3:21.91 163 44.22 51.53 53.60 52.56
11. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 3:22.14 163 43.57 52.88 52.30 53.39
12. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 3:23.02 160 46.35 53.39 55.65 47.63
13. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 3:31.27 142 46.32 54.27 56.44 54.24
14. PETROVIC, Petra 08 Mladost 3:56.65 101 53.78 1:03.75 1:02.31 56.81
15. LJUBICIC, Ana 09 Valis 4:03.47 93 52.16 1:03.66 1:05.59 1:02.06
16. ANDREJEVIC, Milica 09 Sveti Nikola 4:03.54 93 57.50 56.11 1:04.94 1:04.99
17. VIDOJEVIC, Vanja 08 Valis 4:06.17 90 53.01 1:05.78 1:03.52 1:03.86

DSQ VUCICEVIC, Iva 09 Jagodina 4:03.14 54.23 1:03.07 1:04.15 1:01.69

Kadetkinje 2007-2006 god. (12-13 god.)

1. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 2:24.04 450 33.30 36.20 37.71 36.83
2. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 2:32.19 382 34.33 38.31 40.15 39.40
3. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 2:42.12 316 37.65 42.57 42.01 39.89
4. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 2:43.52 307 38.77 42.34 41.92 40.49
5. CMILJANOVIC, Jana 07 Sloboda 2:44.41 303 37.62 43.01
6. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita 06 Radnicki 1969 2:49.24 277 37.31 42.15 45.34 44.44
7. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 2:55.31 249 40.89 45.31 45.64 43.47
8. RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Crnica 2:57.56 240 40.56 46.38 46.01 44.61
9. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 2:59.42 233 59.78 25.66 46.46 47.52

10. ILIC, Nadja 07 Delfin 2:59.93 231 38.30 45.86 49.24 46.53
11. MILANOVIC, Danica 07 Napredak 3:26.69 152 48.86 53.87 53.90 50.06
12. IVANKOVIC, Ivana 07 Crnica 4:22.01 74 49.24 1:07.93 1:11.55 1:13.29

DSQ PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:28.96 34.17 37.61 39.67 37.51
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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle

Mladje Juniorke 2005-2004 god. (14-15 god.)

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 2:12.11 584 31.15 33.47 34.01 33.48
2. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 2:22.34 466 32.35 35.01 37.69 37.29
3. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 2:23.71 453 33.00 36.43 37.65 36.63
4. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 2:29.38 404 33.67 37.98 39.88 37.85
5. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 2:33.97 368 34.25 38.62 41.51 39.59
6. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 2:36.63 350 36.83 40.05 40.85 38.90
7. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 2:43.59 307 39.47 41.78 42.30 40.04
8. VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Crnica 2:47.41 287 37.22 42.63 45.01 42.55
9. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 2:47.64 285 36.08 42.03 46.05 43.48

10. STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Sveti Nikola 3:02.41 221 40.12 47.10 50.79 44.40
11. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Delfin 3:05.47 211 40.71 47.69 49.65 47.42
12. DINIC, Nina 05 Bor 3:06.58 207 39.63 47.84 50.33 48.78

Starije Juniorke 2003-2002 god. (16-17 god.)

1. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 2:16.03 535 32.44 35.09 34.54 33.96
2. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 2:23.30 457 32.71 36.14 37.41 37.04
3. TOSIC, Elena 03 Sloboda 2:43.42 308 37.30 41.31 42.93 41.88

Apsolutna

1. MITIC, Jovana 01 Nis 2005 2:11.97 585 31.28 33.28 33.77 33.64
2. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 2:12.11 584 31.15 33.47 34.01 33.48
3. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 2:16.03 535 32.44 35.09 34.54 33.96
4. JOVANOVIC, Dina 04 Radnicki 1969 2:22.34 466 32.35 35.01 37.69 37.29
5. LUKIC, Tijana 03 Napredak 2:23.30 457 32.71 36.14 37.41 37.04
6. DUNJIC, Marta 04 Radnicki 1969 2:23.71 453 33.00 36.43 37.65 36.63
7. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Leskovac 2:24.04 450 33.30 36.20 37.71 36.83
8. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Dunja 04 Sveti Nikola 2:29.38 404 33.67 37.98 39.88 37.85
9. SAVIC, Marija 06 Radnicki 1969 2:32.19 382 34.33 38.31 40.15 39.40

10. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Viking 2:33.97 368 34.25 38.62 41.51 39.59
11. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 2:36.63 350 36.83 40.05 40.85 38.90
12. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 2:37.27 346 36.89 40.54 40.57 39.27
13. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Radnicki 1969 2:42.12 316 37.65 42.57 42.01 39.89
14. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08 Crnica 2:42.17 315 37.29 40.73 43.46 40.69
15. TOSIC, Elena 03 Sloboda 2:43.42 308 37.30 41.31 42.93 41.88
16. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 2:43.52 307 38.77 42.34 41.92 40.49
17. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 2:43.59 307 39.47 41.78 42.30 40.04
18. CMILJANOVIC, Jana 07 Sloboda 2:44.41 303 37.62 43.01
19. VELISAVLJEVIC, Natasa 05 Crnica 2:47.41 287 37.22 42.63 45.01 42.55
20. STAJKOVIC, Anastasija 05 Napredak 2:47.64 285 36.08 42.03 46.05 43.48
21. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita 06 Radnicki 1969 2:49.24 277 37.31 42.15 45.34 44.44
22. VELINOV, Ena 09 Nis 2005 2:49.63 275 39.17 45.29 55.31 29.86
23. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Leskovac 2:51.27 268 39.68 44.84 45.06 41.69
24. JOVANOVIC, Natalija 07 Dubocica 2:55.31 249 40.89 45.31 45.64 43.47
25. RAJKOVIC, Anja 07 Crnica 2:57.56 240 40.56 46.38 46.01 44.61
26. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 2:57.70 239 39.56 47.12 46.11 44.91
27. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 2:57.87 239 43.03 45.35 45.45 44.04
28. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 2:59.42 233 59.78 25.66 46.46 47.52
29. ILIC, Nadja 07 Delfin 2:59.93 231 38.30 45.86 49.24 46.53
30. STOJANOVIC, Milica 04 Sveti Nikola 3:02.41 221 40.12 47.10 50.79 44.40
31. KOSTIC, Sara 08 Leskovac 3:03.77 216 48.33 43.59
32. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 3:05.14 212 40.57 46.57 49.28 48.72
33. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Delfin 3:05.47 211 40.71 47.69 49.65 47.42
34. DINIC, Nina 05 Bor 3:06.58 207 39.63 47.84 50.33 48.78
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Event 12, Women, 200m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

35. ZUNIC, Nevena 08 Delfin 3:09.98 196 42.70 48.68 49.65 48.95
36. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 3:21.89 163 42.12 52.85 56.10 50.82
37. STEVANOVIC, Natasa 09 Mladost 3:21.91 163 44.22 51.53 53.60 52.56
38. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 3:22.14 163 43.57 52.88 52.30 53.39
39. KOVACEVIC, Natalija 08 Valis 3:23.02 160 46.35 53.39 55.65 47.63
40. MILANOVIC, Danica 07 Napredak 3:26.69 152 48.86 53.87 53.90 50.06
41. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 3:27.86 149 45.43 54.16 57.47 50.80
42. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 3:31.27 142 46.32 54.27 56.44 54.24
43. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 3:32.07 141 45.50 58.15 55.47 52.95
44. RISTIC, Danica 10 Dubocica 3:33.34 138 49.45 56.08 58.45 49.36
45. MILANOVIC, Vera 10 Napredak 3:41.77 123 49.41 55.97 1:00.61 55.78
46. PETROVIC, Petra 08 Mladost 3:56.65 101 53.78 1:03.75 1:02.31 56.81
47. LJUBICIC, Ana 09 Valis 4:03.47 93 52.16 1:03.66 1:05.59 1:02.06
48. ANDREJEVIC, Milica 09 Sveti Nikola 4:03.54 93 57.50 56.11 1:04.94 1:04.99
49. VIDOJEVIC, Vanja 08 Valis 4:06.17 90 53.01 1:05.78 1:03.52 1:03.86
50. MILIC, Vera 10 Nis 2005 4:07.29 89 54.56 1:03.93 1:04.36 1:04.44
51. JEVTIC, Ana 10 Valis 4:13.53 82 56.39 1:06.95 1:06.33 1:03.86
52. IVANKOVIC, Ivana 07 Crnica 4:22.01 74 49.24 1:07.93 1:11.55 1:13.29

DSQ PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 2:28.96 34.17 37.61 39.67 37.51
DSQ VUCICEVIC, Iva 09 Jagodina 4:03.14 54.23 1:03.07 1:04.15 1:01.69

EXH STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 2:09.34 622 30.34 32.71 32.90 33.39


